PARCELS

2019 TAX SALE SUMMARY

MADISON COUNTY COMMISSION, PROBATE, TAX ASSESSOR
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1385

STATE

ALEXANDER, SAM

ALEXANDER, SAM

B & G PROPERTIES INC

B8 & G PROPERTIES INC

BAIRD, BETTY JOYCE

BATES, CYNTHIA SMITH

BAUGH, RONNIE

BELL, JOE DOUGLAS ( HEIRS OF )
BELL, JOE DOUGLAS ( HEIRS OF )
BLACKWOOD, MATTHEW TILLMAN
BOND STREET FUND 10 LLC & ***
BOWLING, E RODNEY

BOWLING, E RODNEY

CAMPBELL & MANCE RESOURCES LLC
CANO, GEORGE JR

CANTRELL, KATY M

CARTER. KENNETH JOSEPH
CHASENUS PROPERTIES LLC

CHASENUS PRCPERTIES LLC

CDARD, JOHN MICHAEL & VICKI LEE ISBELL

COLLIER, JULIE & ™

COLLIER, JULIE & ***

COMMURNITY BANK

COPELAND, JAMES SEBASTIAN & ***
DBM & COMPANY LLC

DEBOW, CARL

FARAHKHAN, GEORGIA MAE
FERGUSON, JONATHAN & ™
FISHER, JOSEPH

FLOWERS, EDMONO OR TAFFI

PUR PRICE

L3 1,400.00
5 1.800.00
5 32,000.00
& 3.000.00
$ 46.000.00
$ 4,200.00
$ 5,200.00
& 9787
$ 12,000.00
& 3,000.00
L 56,000.00
:3 2,800.00
$ 3,200.00
3 8.000.00
5 30.000.00
5 2,200.00
% 4,800.00
& 10,000.00
$ 22.000.00
$ 9,000.00
5 4,200.00
¢ 5,000.00
& 7,000.00
3 3,800.00
L 30,000.00
5 3,700.00
& 9018.38
5 132.85
5 1,700.00

17.576.67

18 TAX & COST
5 318.29
5 108.04
$ 1,229.35
:3 181.29
5 1,007 .52
& 208.38
$ 352.02
$ 97.87
5 750.45
& 146.98
$ 5550042
$ 157.52
3 152.68
5 168.03
5 556.86
5 129.57
3 696.33
$ 637.97
5 879.30
5 99924
& 22007
$ 260.07
$ 614.33
:3 123.12
¢ 4,106.09
$ 199.39
3 9,018.38
& 132.85
$ 105.60
$ 17,576867

EXCESS

3 1.081.71
& 1,691.96
$ 30,770.65
3 2.818.71
3 44,992,458
5 399161
5 484788
3 .

3 11,249.55
:3 2,853.02
5 99 58
& 2.842.48
5 3,047.32
L3 7.831.97

L3 20.443.14

& 2,070.43
$ 4,103.67
5 9.362.02
L 21,120.70
& 8,000.76
¢ 3978.93
3 4,739.93
] 6,385 67
5 3,676.88
$ 25,893.91
& 3,500.61
[ -

5 -

5 1,594 .40
3 -

REDEEMED

SRR



14048

154442

154443

27408

139436

142174

45994

109627

139477

45736

66174

4891

9431

20028

123009

36808

95266

10757

538601

112366

4441

37089

37092

72133

44714

38021

105953

106154

106155

106156

15344

16560

STATE

1327

1431

1381

1377

1454

1433

1341

1348

1453

1378

1308

1425

1439

1328

1352

1427

1425

1352

1344

1344

1438

1248

1453

1327

1425

1378

1424

STATE

1338
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HAWKINS, WILLIE

HEMSTOCK TREE CARE AND FIREWOQD
HEMSTOCK TREE CARE AND FIREWOOD
HENDRIX, MANUELA DOTSON

HENSON, JERRY & NELLIE

HICKS, MIKE W & ROSEMARIE E
HOOPER, JOHN L { ESTATE OF )
HUMPREY. MARIAN M

INNOVATIVE CONSTRUCTION GROUP LLC
JACKSON, PEGGY HOPKINS & JAMES
KAEWIM, SAMART

KELLY. MARCUS T

KING, GLORIA P

LANIER, J B AS AFT FOR EST OF MARY
LANIER

LCB PROPERTIES LLC

LEAGUE, MARY DOROTHY

LESLIE, ARTHUR JR

MAHONE, MORGAN W JR & JAN CORYELL
MCCLURE, MARTHA G { ESTATE OF )
MCCOY, TIMOTHY BOBBY JR

MCCRARY, WILLIE C ( HEIRS OF ) & VIRGIS
MCWHORTER, LARRY WAYNE JR
MCWHORTER, LARRY WAYNE JR
MITCHELL, MONA R

NOLLE, CAROL J

OGWARO, OKECH

ORTIZ-PENA, LUIS A

PREMIER REAL ESTATE LLC

PREMIER REAL ESTATE LLC

PREMIER REAL ESTATELLC

PRIMM, JEKMENTA D

REED, PHILLIP L & NANCY L

573438
20,060.00
5,300.00
2,500.00
1,400.0
1,500.00
7,400.00
3,100.00
20.000.00
90.98
2,006.00
6,100.00
9.600.00

§.800.00

2,604.57
1.600.00
8.100.00
3,000.00
2,500.00
3,400.00
4,200.00
5,000.00
4,600.00
1,200.00
8,500.00
1.800.00
12,000.00
5936.60
1.600.00
2,000.00
600.11

17.000.00

9.734.38
458.84
274.38
192.08
186.57
122,43
344 16
180.94
879.65

90.98
88.66
30048
443.30

406.08

260457
111.22
645.09
383.90
159.30
118.76
268.99
359.10
26290
120.38
450.35
198.27
790.59
936.60
984 10

101211
600.11

1.227.25

19,541 16
502562
270792
121343
1,377 .87
7,055.84
291906

19,120.35

1.911.34
5,799.52
9,186.70

6,393.92

1,4688.78
7.454.91
2,606.10
234070
3,281.24
3,931.01
4,640.50
4,337 .10
1,079.62
8,04985
1.601.73

11,209.41

615.90

987.89

16.772.75



46134

105187

10734

80233

11213

33220

898524

38999

2843

11384

20333

11999

78657

4314

1348

1458

1484

1433

1425

1400

1428

1435

1425

1388

1338

1425

1347

1425

Ak
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MADISON COUNTY COMMISSION, PROBATE, TAX ASSESSOR

STEGER, LESLIE { HEIRS OF }
STONEMARK PROPERTY OWNERS
STOUDEMIRE, PRINCE L

TAYLOR, BESSIE B

THOMAS, LEVI & HELEN

THOMAS, LEVI & HELEN

TOELLE, RONALD G & B GALE
TOELLE, RONALD G & BEVERLY G
TOLBERT, ANTONYO C

TORAIN, JASON L

ESCAPE 2018
ESCAPE 2017
ESCAPE 2016
ESCAPE 2015
ESCAPE 2014

TURNER, CLEO
UPTON, FRANCES J & JENNY UPTON CLARK
WATSON, KAREN

231 PROPERTIES LLC

TOTAL PURCHASE PRICE pamax
TOTAL TAX & COST

TOTAL EXCESS

Totals do not reflect the parcels soid to State

] 3,000.00 $ 637.76 236224
3 2,500.00 3 31510 2,584.50
$ 5000.00 $ 384.53 8,615.47
$ 2,600.00 $ 166.47 2,433.53
3 11.000.00 & 417.41 10,582.59
$ 1,000.00 3 89.64 510.36
8 3,100.00 & 1983.50 2,906.50
8 3.000.00 $ 145.66 2,850.34
L 3.000.00 3 429.22 2.570.78
3 573.68 & 57369
$ £34.55 & 63455
3 634.03 5 634.03
$ 633.52 3 633.52
3 633.52 § 633.52
$ 642,32 ] 642.32
5 3,751.63 3 3,751.63 -
8 9,400.00 $ 3895.14 9,000.86
3 5,000.00 & 780.77 4,245.23
$ 303.23 3 303.23 -
3 8,200.00 L 718.26 8,481.74
$ 710,520.87

5 184,529.44

545,999.43



